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VINTAGE & 

CRIME BOOK 

COLLECTION
TIMED ONLINE AUCTION
Bidding closes from: Thursday, 

4 December from 12noon

1
Folio Society Boxed Set of Four Agatha 
Christie Miss Marple Novels,
comprising The Murder at the Vicarage, The 
Body in the Library, A Pocket Full of Rye, 
Sleeping Murder
$300 - $500

2
Six Agatha Christie Facsimile Editions,
comprising At Bertram’s Hotel, Cat Among 
the Pigeons, A Pocket Full of Rye, Dead 
Man’s Folly, Passenger To Frankfurt, They Do 
It With Mirrors

3
Six Agatha Christie Facsimile Editions,
comprising The Hound of Death & Other 
Stories, And Then There Were None, The Se-
cret Adversary, Murder On The Links, Poirot 
Investigates,, The Mysterious Affair At Styles

4
Six Agatha Christie Facsimile Editions,
comprising The Pale Horse, 4.50 From Pad-
dington, Parker Pyne Investigates, Ordeal By 
Innocence, Poirot’s Early Cases, The Adven-
ture of the Christmas Pudding

5
Six Agatha Christie Facsimile Editions,
comprising Nemesis, Postern of Fate, The 
Big Four, After the Funeral, The Murder of 
Roger Ackroyd, Third Girl

6
Six Agatha Christie Facsimile Editions,
comprising Sparkling Cyanide, One Two 
Buckle My shoe, Three Act Tragedy, Mrs Mc-
Ginty’s Dead, N or M?, The ABC Murders

7
Six Agatha Christie Facsimile Editions,
comprising Elephants Can Remember, 
Curtain, A Carribean Mystery, Endless Night, 
Halloween Party, By The Pricking of My 
Thumbs

8
Six Agatha Christie Facsimile Editions,
comprising Hickory Dickory Dock, The Lister-
dale Mystery, The Mystery of the Blue Train, 
The Mirror Crack’d From Side to Side, The 
Clocks, The Mysterious Mr Quinn

9
Six Agatha Christie Facsimile Editions,
comprising Death in the Clouds, Five Little 
Pigs, Crooked House, Murder on the Orient 
Express, Death on the Nile, The Hollow

10
Six Agatha Christie Facsimile Editions,
comprising The Murder at hte Vicarage, Why 
Didn’t they Ask Evans?, The Secret of Chim-
neys, The Man in the Brown Suit, The Seven 
Dials Mystery, Partners in Crime

11
Six Agatha Christie Facsimile Editions,
comprising Miss Marple’s 6 Final Cases & 
Other Stories, Sleeping Murder, The Labours 
of Hercules, Lord Edgware Dies, Peril At End 
House, Murder In The Mews

12
Six Agatha Christie Facsimile Editions,
comprising Sad Cypress, Murder in Mes-
opotamia, Hercule Poirot’s Christmas, The 
Moving Finger, Appointment With Death, 
Evil Under The Sun

13
Six Agatha Christie Facsimile Editions,
comprising Murder Is Easy, Towards Zero, 
The Body in the Library, They Came To Bagh-
dad, The Sittaford Mystery, Death Comes as 
The End...

14
Six Agatha Christie Facsimile Editions,
comprising Dumb Witness, Taken At The 
Flood, A Murder is Announced, the Thirteen 
Problems, Destination Unknown, Cards on 
the Table

15
Seven Agatha Christie Facsimile Editions,
comprising Partners in Crime, Peril at End 
House, The Mousetrap, Witness For The 
Prosecution and Selected Plays, Appoint-
ment With Death and Other Plays, While The 
Light Lasts, Problem at Pollensa Bay

16
Christie Agatha Murder On The Orient 
Express First Edition, published fo The Crime 
Club Ltd by W. Collins Sons & Co London, 
1934, orange cloth cover, no DJ, spine 
sunned and stained, foxing to fore-edges, 
254 (2) pages
$5,000 - $8,000

17
Christie Agatha The Clocks First Edition,
published for the Crime Club by Collins St 
James’s Place, London, 1963, red cloth cover, 
DJ showing wear to edges & old repairs to 
back & spine, foxed fore-edges, booksell-
ers stamp to front paste down,  ex-owners 
inscriptions to front end paper, 256 pages
$200 - $400

18
Christie Agatha A Pocket Full Of Rye First 
Edition, published for The Crime Club by 
Collins, St James’s Place, London, 1953, red 
cloth cover with fading to spine, DJ encased 
in mylar, losses and tear to front, ex-own-
ers inscription to front end paper, foxed 
fore-edges, 191 pages
$400 - $800

19
Christie Agatha Hercule Poirot’s Christmas 
First Edition, published for THe Crime Club 
by Collins 48 Pall Mall London, 1939, orange 
cloth cover sunned and foxed on spine, 
spine cocked,  no DJ, foxing to fore-edges, 
ex-woener’s inscriptions to fromt paste down 
and front end paper, 251 (3) pages
$200 - $400

20
Christie Agatha Ordeal By Innocence First 
Edition, published for The Crime Club by 
Collins, St James’s Place, London, 1958, 
red cloth cover, DJ foxed with tear to back, 
foxing to fore-edges, and end papers, pencil 
letter to front end paper, 256 pages
$80 - $160

21
Christie Agatha Cat Among the Pigeons First 
Edition, published for The Crime Club by  
Collins, St James’s Place, London 1959, red 
cloth cover, DJ with loss to inside front flap, 
wear and small tears to corners, light foxing 
to fore-edges, 255 pages
$200 - $400

22
Christie Agatha The Big Four First Edition,
published by W Collins Sons & Co Ltd, 1927, 
blue cloth cover, staining & wear to edges, 
tear to base of spine, no DJ,  booksellers 
inscription and pencil pricing to front end 
paper, 281 (1) pages
$400 - $800

23
Christie Agatha They Came To Baghdad 
First Edition, published for The Crime Club 
by Collins,St James’s Place, London, 1951, 
red cloth cover, light staining to spine, DJ 
extensively foxed, with old cellotape repairs, 
ex-owners stamp & pencil pricing to front 
end paper, ink residue on front paste down, 
staining to fore-edges, 256 pages
$120 - $300

24
Christie Agatha Sparkling Cyanide First Edi-
tion, published for The Crime Club by Collins 
14 St James’s Place London 1945, red cloth 
cover, DJ  showing wear to edges, corners 
& spine, some foxing, boooksellers stamp 
to front paste down, ink price to front end 
paper, lightly foxed fore-edges, 160 pages
$60 - $120

25
Christie Agatha The Crooked House First 
Edition, published for The Crime Club by 
Collins, 14 St James’s Place London, 1949, 
red cloth cover with staining to top and base 
of spine, DJ showing wear with small tears to 
edges, inked mark to front, front end papers 
stained, foxing to fore-edges, 192 pages
$100 - $200

26
Christie Agatha At Bertram’s Hotel First Edi-
tion, published by Collins, st james’s Place, 
London, 1965, red cloth cover, Dj with foxing 
to spine and front, pencil pricing to front end 
paper, fore-edges foxed, 256 pages
$60 - $100
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27
Christie Agatha The Adventure of the 
Christmas Pudding First Edition,
published for The Crime Club by Collins St 
James’s Place London, 1960, red cloth cover 
with stain to upper spine, large loss to spine 
of DJ, & tearto front, foxing to end papers & 
fore-edges, 254 pages
$30 - $60

28
Christie Agatha Hickory Dickory Dock First 
Edition, published for The Crime Club by 
Collins St James’’s Place London, 1955, red 
cloth cover, Dj with tears to front & spine, 
discolouration & staining to back,  book-
sellers stamp and stain to front end paper, 
fore-edges foxed, 192 pages
$60 - $120

29
Christie Agatha Dead Man’s Folly First Edi-
tion, published for The Crime Club by Col-
lins, St James’s Place London, 1956, red cloth 
cover, spine cocked, DJ with small losses and 
tears to edges, with old cellotape repairs, 
booksellers label affixed to front paste down, 
ink & pencil price to front end paper, with 
reside & staining from label, back end paper 
discoloured, fore-edges foxed, 256 pages
$50 - $100

30
Christie Agatha The Pale Horse First Edition,
published for The Crime Club St James’s 
Place London, 1961, red cloth cover, DJ 
with slight wear to ends of spine, foxing to 
end papers, front & back paste downs & 
fore-edges, booksellers stamp & pencil price 
to front end paper, 256 pages
$100 - $200

31
Christie Agatha The Pale Horse First Edition,
published for The Crime Club St James’s 
Place London, 1961, red cloth cover with 
sunning to top of spine, , DJ with slight wear 
to ends of spine & foxing, fore-edges foxed, 
pencil inscription to front end paper, 256 
pages
$100 - $200

32
Christie Agatha By the Pricking of my 
Thumbs First Edition,
published for The Crime Club by Collins St 
James’s Palce London 1968, red cloth cover, 
DJ with tear to front, spine & top back, fox-
ing to front & b ackpaste down, end papers 
& fore-edges, 255 (1) pages
$60 - $120

33
Christie Agatha Endless Night,
published for The Crime Club by Collins, St 
James’s Place, London, 1967, red cloth cover, 
Dj with fading to spine and tear to back, front 
paste down, front end paper & fore-edges 
foxed, pencil pricing & ex-owners incsription 
to front end paper,  224 pages
$80 - $120

34
Christie Agatha Hickory Dickory Dock,
published by The Book Club, 121 Charing 
Cross Road, London, 1956, blue cloth cover, 
Dj with losses and tears to folds & edges, 
ex-owners inscriptioon to front paste down, 
pencil inscription to front end paper, 192 
pages

35
Christie Agatha Nemesis Uncorrected 
Advance Proof, published for The Crime 
Club by Collins, 14 St James’s Place London, 
1971, red card cover with black taped spine, 
text pages loosely attached in gutters, 256 
pages
$50 - $100

36
Three Vintage Volumes by Agatha Christie,
The Moving Finger, published 1947, Crooked 
House, published 1949, The Murder of Roger 
Ackroyd, published 1953

37
Three Vintage Volumes by Agatha Christie,
Three Act Tragedy, published 1935, N or M? 
published 1973, Postern of Fate, published 
1973

38
Four Vintage Volumes by Agatha Christie,
Ordeal By Innocence published 1959, The 
Mysterious Mr Quin, Published 1931, Death 
Comes As The End..., published April 1945, 
Ten Little Niggers, published 1939

39
Three Vintage Volumes by Agatha Christie,
Mrs McGinty’s Dead, printed in Australia 
1952, The Hollow, printed in NZ, The Moving 
Finger, printed in NZ

40
Seven Paperback Editions by Agatha Christie

41
Five Paperback Editions by Agatha Christie

42
Four Volumes by Agatha Christie

43
Four Graphic Novels by Agatha Christie,
hardback, published by Harper Collins
$100 - $200

44
Four Graphic Novels by Agatha Christie,
hardback, published by Harper Collins
$100 - $200

45
Four Graphic Novels by Agatha Christie,
hardback, published by Harper Collins
$100 - $200

46
Four Graphic Novels by Agatha Christie,
hardback, published by Harper Collins

47
Five Volumes Ralating To Agatha Christie

48
Seven Volumes Ralating To Agatha Christie

49
Four Volumes Ralating To Agatha Christie

50
Agatha Christie An Autobiography Part I & II 
& Two Others

51
Five Volumes Relating To Agatha Christie

52
Five Volumes Relating To Agatha Christie

53
Three Volumes Relating To Agatha Christie

54
Three Volumes Relating to Agatha Christie & 
Others,
together with 85 editions of The Agatha 
Christie boook collection Periodicals, pub-
lished by Hachette

55
Four Hercule Poirot Novels By Sophie 
Hannah

56
Eight Assorted Collins Crime Club Hardback 
Novels

57
Eight Assorted Collins Crime Club Hardback 
Novels

58
Eight Assorted Collins Crime Club Hardback 
Novels

59
Eight Assorted Collins Crime Club Hardback 
Novels

60
Nine Assorted Collins Crime Club Hardback 
Novels

61
Eight Assorted Collins Crime Club Hardback 
Novels

62
Six Assorted Hardback Crime Novels

63
Seven Assorted Crime Club Hardback Novels

64
Seven Assorted Collins Crime Hardback 
Novels

65
Eight Assorted Collins Crime Club Hardback 
Novels

66
Six Assorted Crime Club & Other Vintage 
Hardback Novels

67
Six Assorted Hardback Vintage Crime Novels

68
Six Assorted Vintage Volumes by Dame 
Ngaio Marsh

69
Six Assorted Vintage Volumes by Dame 
Ngaio Marsh

70
Six Assorted Vintage Volumes by Dame 
Ngaio Marsh

71
Six Assorted Vintage Volumes by Dame 
Ngaio Marsh

72
Six Assorted Vintage Volumes by Dame 
Ngaio Marsh
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73
Six Assorted Vintage Volumes by Dame 
Ngaio Marsh

74
Six Assorted Vintage Volumes by Dame 
Ngaio Marsh

75
Six Assorted Volumes by Dame Ngaio Marsh

76
Four Assorted novels By Dame Ngaio Marsh 
& Three Non Fiction Volumes

77
Johns Captain W E Biggles Flies South First 
Edition,
published by Oxford University Press, 1938, 
orange cloth cover, no DJ, some water dam-
age, to front paste down and early pages, 
prize label affixed to front end paper, 255 
pages
$80 - $160

78
Johns Captain W E Biggles Secret Agent & 
Biggles Flies North First Editions,
published by Oxford University Press, 1940 & 
1941 respectively, both in fair condition with 
staining
$80 - $160

79
Johns Captain W E Biggles Flies East & The 
Spyflyers First Editions,
published by Oxford University Press 1935 & 
John Hamilton Ltd 1933 respectively, both in 
fair condition
$80 - $160

80
Johns Captain W E Biggles & Co & Biggles 
Goes To War First Editions, 
published by Oxford University Press, 1936 & 
1938 respectively, both in very fair condition
$60 - $120

81
Johns Captain W E Biggles Hits The Trail & 
Biggles In The South Seas First Editions,
published by Oxford University Press, 1935 & 
1940 respectively, both in fair condition
$60 - $120

82
Johns Captain W E Biggles Africa & Biggles 
Goes To War First Editions,
published by Oxford University Press, 1936 
& 1938 respectively, in average condition, 
Biggles in Africa with DJ, some losses & tears
$100 - $200

83
Johns Captain W E Biggles In Spain & Big-
gles In Africa First Editions,
published by Oxford U niversity Press, 1939 
& 1936 respectively, both in poor condition
$40 - $80

84
Five Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
published by Oxford University Press, Biggles 
Flies South, 1946, Biggles - Secret Agent, 
1946, Biggles Defies The Swastika, (with DJ), 
Biggles Defies The Swastika (without DJ), 
1950, Biggles - Charter Pilot, 1947, published 
by Oxford University Press, all Australian 
editions, all fair condition
$40 - $80

85
Three Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
all published by Oxford Univerity Press, The 
Rescue Flight, 1953, Biggles Flies North, 
1952 & Biggles In Africa, 1952
$80 - $160

86
Three Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
all published by Oxford University Press, 
Biggles Hits The Trail, 1953, Biggles in Spain, 
1953 & Biggles In Africa, 1946 (DJ separated 
at folds)
$80 - $160

87
Five Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
all published by Oxford University Press, Big-
gles Defies The Swastika, 1951, Biggles Flies 
East, 1951, Biggles Flies West, 1951, Biggles 
Flies North, 1951, The Resue Flight, 1951
$60 - $120

88
Four Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
all published by Oxford University Press, 
Biggles & Co, 1952, Biggles - Secret Agent, 
1952, Biggles In The Baltic, 1940, Biggles 
Sees In through, 1952
$60 - $120

89
Four Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
all published by Oxford University Press, 
Biggles Sees It Through, 1942, Biggles In 
the Baltic, 1940, Biggles In The South Seas, 
1951, Spitfire Parade, 1951, fair to poor 
condition
$60 - $120

90
Four Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
Biggles In Borneo, Biggles Secret Agent, 
Biggles - Charter Pilot, Biggles Flies Again
$40 - $80

91
Four Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
published by Oxford University Press, Biggles 
defies The Swastika,1945, Biggles Goes To 
War, 1943, Biggles In Africa, 1946, Biggles 
Secret Agent, 1940 (soft cover),  all fair to 
good condition,
$40 - $80

92
Four Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
published by Oxford University Press, Biggles 
In the Jungle,1947, Biggles Charter Pilot, 
1951, (poor condition) Biggles In Borneo, 
1943, Biggles In the South Seas, 1940 (soft 
cover),
$40 - $80

93
Four Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
published by hodder & Stoughton, Biggles 
Hunts Big Game, 1951, Biggles In The Gobi, 
1953, Biggles Makes Ends Meet, 1957, 
Biggles Takes The Case, Second Impression 
1952, all without DJ
$40 - $80

94
Four Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
published by Hodder & Stoughton, 
Another Job For Biggles, 1951, Biggles Takes 
A Holiday, 1952, Boggles’ Second Chance, 
1950, Biggles Sweeps The Desert 1951, all 
without DJ
$40 - $80

95
Four Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
published by Hodder & Stoughton, Biggles 
Sweeps THe Desert, 1951, Biggles Takes The 
Case, 1952, Biggles Makes Ends Meet, 1957, 
No Rest For Biggles, 1956, all without DJ
$40 - $80

96
Four Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
published by Hodder & Stoughton, Biggles 
On Mystery Island, 1960, Biggles Goes 
Alone, 1962, Biggles Foreign Legionnaire, 
1954, Biggles Works It Out, 1951 (poor con-
dition, some loose pages) all withhour DJ
$40 - $80

97
Four Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
published by Hodder & Stoughton, Biggles 
In The Gobi, 1953, Biggles And The Black 
Raider, 1953 (both with DJ), Biggles Delivers 
The Goods, 1946, Biggles In Australia1953 
(both without DJ)
$40 - $80

98
Four Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
published by Hodder & Soughton, Biggles 
On The Home Front, 1957, Biggles Goes 
Alone, 1962, Biggles And the Black Raider, 
1953, Biggles On Mystery Island, 1958, all 
with DJ
$40 - $80

99
Four Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
published by Hodder & Stoughton, Biggles 
Works It Out, 1951, Biggles Foreign 
Legionnaire, 1954, Biggles On The Front, 
1957, Biggles Goes Alone, 1962, all with DJ
$40 - $80

100
Four Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
published by Hodder & Stoughton, Biggles 
And The Black Raider, 1953, Biggles On 
Mystery Island, 1958, Biggles Works It Out, 
1952, Biggles Foreign Legionnaire, 1954, all 
with DJ
$40 - $80

101
Four Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
published by Hodder & Stoughton, Seargeat 
Bigglesworth CID, 1957, Comrades In Arms, 
1951, Biggles Gets His Men, 1950, Biggles 
Breaks The Silence, 1950, all with DJ
$40 - $80

102
Four Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
published by Hodder & Stoughton, Biggles 
Sweeps The Desert, 1942, Biggles Fails To 
Return, 1943, Biggles Delivers The Goods, 
1946, Sergeant Bigglesworth CID, 1946, all 
with DJ
$40 - $80

103
Four Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
published by Hodder & Stoughton, Sergeant 
Bigglesworth CID, 1952, Biggles Breaks The 
Silence, 1949 (DJ poor condition), Biggles’ 
Second Case, 1948, Another Job For 
Biggles, 1951, all with DJ
$40 - $80
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104
Four Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
published by Hodder & Stoughton, Biggles 
‘Fails To Return’, 1951, No Rest For Biggles, 
1956, Biggles Follows On, 1952, Biggles 
Takes The Case, 1952, all with DJ
$40 - $80

105
Four Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
published by Hodder & Stoughton, Biggles 
Goes to School, 1951, Biggles  Goes Home, 
1960, Biggles Sets A Trap, 1962, Biggles In 
the Gobi, 1953, all with DJ
$40 - $80

106
Four Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
published by Hodder & Stoughton, Biggles 
Flies East, 1942, Biggles Cuts It Fine, 1954, 
Biggles In the Gobi, 1953, Biggles & the 
Black Raider, 1953, all with DJ (some in poor 
condition)
$40 - $80

107
Six Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
published by Hodder & Stoughton, Biggels 
GEts His Men, 1952, Biggles In The Orient, 
1944, Biggles Delivers The Goods, 1949, 
Worrals Flies Again, 1942, Worrals On The 
War-path, 1943, Worrals In the Wilds, 1947, 
all without DJ
$40 - $80

108
Six Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
published by Brockhampton Press, Biggles 
& the Poor Rich Boy, 1961, Biggles Buries 
A Hatchet, 1958, Biggles In Mexico, 1959, 
Orchids for Biggles, 1962, Biggles In the 
Blue, 1953, Biggles Takes Charge, 1956, all 
with DJ
$40 - $80

109
Four Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
published by Brockhapmton Press, Biggles & 
The Gun Runners, 1966, Biggles Investigates, 
1964, published by Hodder & Stoughton, 
Biggles Takes A Hand, 1963, Biggles & the 
Plane that Disappeared, 1963, all with DJ
$60 - $120

110
Four Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
published by Brockhampton Press, Biggles 
And the Blue Moon, 1965,Biggles In The 
Terai, 1966, Biggles And The Lost Sovreigns, 
1964, published by Hodder & Stoughton, 
Biggles Looks Back, 1964
$60 - $120

111
Four Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
published by Brockhampton Press, Biggles 
And The Plot That Failed, 1965, published by 
Hodder & StoughtonBiggles Scores A Bull, 
1965, Biggles Looks Back, 1964, Biggles And 
The Black Mask, 1964, all with DJ
$60 - $120

112
Four Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
ppublished by Brockhampton Press, Biggles 
Sorts It Out, 1967, Biggles And The Gun 
Runners, 1966, Biggles’ Special Case, 1963, 
Biggles Takes It Rough, 1963, all with DJ
$60 - $120

113
Four Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
published by Brockhampton Press, Biggles 
And The Leopards Of Zinn, 1960, Biggles In 
The Blue, 1953, Biggles Takes Charge, 1956, 
Biggles’ Chinese Puzzle, 1955, all with DJ
$60 - $120

114
Four Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
published by Brockhampton Press, Biggles 
And The Deep Blue Sea, 1968, Biggles And 
The Penitent Thief, 1967, Biggles At World’s 
End, 1959 (cover detached), Biggles In Mexi-
co, 1959, all with DJ
$60 - $120

115
Four Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
published by Brockhampton Press, Biggles 
In Mexico, 1959, Biggles Presses On, 1958, 
Biggles Of The Interpol, 1957, Biggles And 
The Lost Sovreigns, 1964 ( no DJ)
$60 - $120

116
Four Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
published by Hodder & Stoughton, Biggles 
And The Plane That Disappeared, 1963, 
Biggles Forms A Syndicate, 1960, Biggles’ 
Combined Operation, 1959, published by 
Brockhampton Press, Biggles At World’s End, 
1959, all with DJ
$60 - $120

117
Four Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
published by Brockhampton Press, Biggles 
In the Blue, 1953, Biggles And The Pirate 
Treasure, 1954, Biggles Takes Charge, 1956, 
Biggles’ Chines Puzzle, 1955, all with DJ
$60 - $120

118
Four Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
published by Brockhampton Press, Biggles 
Takes Charge, 1956, Biggles’ Chinese Puzzle, 
1955, Biggles In The Blue, 1959, Biggles 
Learns To Fly, 1955, all with DJ
$60 - $120

119
Four Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
published by Brockhampton Press, Biggles 
Takes Charge, 1956, Biggles And the Pirate 
Treasure, 1959, published by the Children’s 
Book Club, Orchids For Biggles, 1962, 
published by Lutterworth Press, Worral Goes 
Afoot, 1949,
$40 - $80

120
Six Assorted Captain W E Johns Biggles 
Volumes,
$40 - $80

121
Six Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
published by Dean & Son Ltd

122
Six Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
published by Dean & Sons Ltd

123
Six Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
published by Dean & Sons Ltd

124
Six Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
published by Dean & Sons Ltd

125
Four Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes,
published by Brockhampton Press, Biggles 
Sees Too Much, 1970, Biggles And The 
Noble Lord, 1969, Biggles And The Little 
Green God, 1969, Biggles In the Under-
ground, 1968
$60 - $120

126
Five Assorted Captain W E Johns Biggles 
Volumes
$40 - $80

127
Six Assorted Captain W E Johns Biggles 
Volumes
$60 - $120

128
Four Captain W E Johns Biggles Volumes
$40 - $80

129
Two Captain W E Johns Biggles Comics
$60 - $120

130
Four Captain W E Johns Gimlet Volumes,
published by Brockhampton Press, Gimlet 
Gets The Answer, 1952, Gimlet Bores In, 
1950, Gimlet Off The Map, 1951, Gimlet 
Takes A Job, 1954, all with DJ
$60 - $120

131
Four Captain W E Johns Gimlet Volumes,
published by Brockhampton Press, Gimlet 
Bores In, 1950, Gimlet King Of The 
Commandos, 1952, Gimlet Gets The Answer, 
1952, Gimlet Off The Map, 1951, all with DJ
$60 - $120

132
Six Assorted Captain W E Johns Gimlet 
Volumes, published by University of London 
Press, Gimlet Goes Again, 1944, published 
by Brockhampton Press, Gimlet off The Map, 
1951, Gimlet Gets The Answer, 1952, Gimlet 
Mops Up, 1950, Gimlet’s Oriental Quest, 
1950, Gimlet Takes A Job, 1954
$60 - $120

133
Five Captain W E Johns Novels,
published by Hodder & Stoughton, Return 
to Mars, 1955, Now to The Stars, 1956, To 
Outer Space, 1957, kings Of Space, 1954, 
the Edge Of Beyond, 1958, all with DJ
$80 - $160

134
Five Captain W E Johns Novels,
published by Hodder & Stoughton, Kings Of 
Space, 1954, The Edge Of Beyond, 1958, 
The Death Rays Of Ardilla, 1959, the Quest 
For THe Perfect Planet, 1961, The Worlds 
Unknown, 1960, all with DJ
$80 - $160

135
Three Modern Captain W E Johns 
Anthologies
$60 - $120
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136
Ten Assorted Vintage & Modern Captain W E 
Johns Biggles Volumes
$40 - $80

137
Five Vintage Champion Annuals For Boys
$40 - $80

138
Four Vintage Champion Annuals For Boys & 
Collins Boys Annual
$40 - $80

139
Four Vintage Lion Annuals & One Tiger 
Annual
$40 - $80

140
Five Vintage Daily Mail Annuals & One BBC 
Childrens Annual
$40 - $80

141
Six Assorted Vintage Children’s Annuals
$40 - $80

142
Six Assorted Vintage Children’s Anthologies
$40 - $80

143
P D James - Six Large Format Paperbacks

144
P D James - Six Hardback Editions

145
P D James - Seven Assorted Paperback 
Editions

146
P D James - Five Assorted Novels & Autobi-
ography

147
David Roberts - Nine Assorted Novels

148
Le Carré John - The Spy Who Came In From 
The Cold,
published by Victor Gollancz Ltd, London 
1963, First Edition, blue cloth cover, front 
end page cut, foxing to fore-edges,  Dj with 
fading to spine, wear and small tears, 222 
pages, together with The Looking glass War, 
published by Heinemann, 1965, no DJ, 246 
pages
$240 - $500

149
Le Carré John - The Looking - Glass War,
published by Heinemann, 1965, black cloth 
cover, foxing to fore0-edges, DJ with fading 
and showing wear, small label affixed to 
front, 246 pages
$60 - $120

150
Le Carré John - The Mission Song - Boxed
$40 - $80

151
Six John Le Carré Hardback Volumes

152
Six John Le Carré Paperback Volumes

153
Six John Le Carré Hardback Volumes

154
Six John Le Carré Hardback Volumes

155
Six John Le Carré Paperback Volumes

156
Six Non-Fiction Volumes Relating To John Le 
Carré
$30 - $60

157
Box of 31 Assorted “Classic Thrillers” Paper-
back Editions

158
Box of 16 Assorted British Library Paperback 
Editions

159
Four British Mysteries Volumes Edited By 
Maxim Jakubowski,
hardback

160
Six Real Crime & Crime Related Volumes

161
Seven Volumes Relating To Crime Writing & 
Pulp Fiction

162
Twelve Hardback Crime Writing Anthologies

163
Eleven Hardback Crime Writing Anthologies

164
Fifteen Paperback Crime Writing Anthologies

165
Box of Fifteen Assorted Crime Novels

166
Box of Assorted Non-Fiction Crime Writing 
Books

167
Box of Assorted Crime Fiction & Non-Fiction 
Crime Writing Books

168
Box of Assorted Non-Fiction Crime Writing 
Books

169
Box of Assorted Vintage Crime Fiction
$20 - $60

170
Box of Assorted Crime Fiction & Non-Fiction 
Crime Writing Books
$20 - $40

171
Box of Assorted Crime Fiction
$20 - $60

172
Box of Assorted Gollancz Crime Fiction,
hardback
$20 - $60

173
Box of Assorted Gollancz Crime Fiction,
hardback
$20 - $60

174
Box of Assorted Gollancz Crime Fiction
$20 - $60

175
Box of Assorted Gollancz Crime Fiction,
hardback
$20 - $60

176
Box of Assorted Gollancz & Other Crime 
Fiction
$20 - $60

177
Nine King Penguin Books,
together with King Penguins - Their Place in 
20th Century Publishing by Diana Bishop
$100 - $200

178
Ten King Penguin Books
$100 - $200

179
Ten King Penguin Books
$100 - $200

180
Ten King Penguin Books
$100 - $200

181
Twelve King Penguin Books
$100 - $200

182
Twelve King Penguin Books
$100 - $200

183
Twelve King Penguin Books
$100 - $200

184
Mansfield Katherine -The Garden Party,
published by Penguin 1958, together with 
New Zealand New Writing Editions 1 - 4, 
published by Penguin
$40 - $80

185
Box of Assorted Vintage Penguin Fiction & 
Poetry
$20 - $60

186
Box of Assorted Vintage Penguin Fiction & 
Poetry
$20 - $60

187
Box of Assorted Vintage & Modern Penguin 
Fiction
$20 - $60

188
Box of Assorted Green Penguin Crime Fiction
$20 - $60

189
Box of Assorted Green Penguin Crime Fiction
$20 - $60

190
Box of Assorted Green Penguin Crime Fiction
$20 - $60
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191
Box of Assorted Orange & Green Penguin 
Fiction
$20 - $60

192
Box of Assorted Orange & Green Penguin 
Fiction & Others
$20 - $60

193
Box of Orange Penguin Fiction & Plays & 
Pelican Non-Fiction
$20 - $60

194
Box of Assorted Mixed Penguin Fiction
$20 - $60

195
Box of Mixed Penguin Fiction & Biographies
$20 - $60

196
Box of Assorted Vintage & Modern Penguin 
Fiction
$20 - $60

197
Box of Mixed Penguin Fiction & Non-Fiction
$20 - $60

198
Box of Assorted Penguin Fiction
$20 - $60

199
Box of Assorted Penguin Fiction
$20 - $60

200
Box of Assorted Penguin Fiction & Reference
$20 - $60

201
Box of Assorted Penguin Fiction
$20 - $60

202
Box of Assorted Green Penguin Crime 
Fiction
$20 - $60

203
Box of Assorted Green Penguin Crime Fic-
tion & Orange Penguin Fiction
$20 - $60

204
Box of Assorted Penguin Fiction
$20 - $60

205
Box of Assorted Penguin Fiction
$20 - $60

206
Box of Assorted Green Penguin Crime 
Fiction
$20 - $60

207
Box of Assorted Green & Orange Penguin 
Fiction
$20 - $60

208
Box of Assorted Green & Orange Penguin 
Fiction
$20 - $60

209
Box of Assorted Green &n Orange Penguin 
Fiction Etc
$20 - $60

210
Box of Assorted Green &n Orange Penguin 
Fiction Etc
$20 - $60

211
Box of Assorted Green &n Orange Penguin 
Fiction Etc
$20 - $60

212
Three Boxes Assorted Pelican Non-Fiction
$30 - $80

213
Box of Penguin Anthologies & Penguin 
Reference
$60 - $100

214
Box of Penguin Classics & Penguin Reference
$60 - $100

215
Box of Assorted Including Penguin Classics & 
Penguin Reference
$60 - $100

216
The Shorter Oxford English Dictionary Vols 
I & II,
together with the Chambers Crossword 
Dictonary
$40 - $80

217
The Shorter Oxford English Dictionary Vols 
I & II,
together with the Chambers Crossword 
Dictionary
$40 - $80

218
The Shorter Oxford English Dictionary & The 
Oxford Illustrated Dictionary
$40 - $80

219
The New Zealand Oxford Dictionary & Cham-
bers Biographical Dictionary
$40 - $80

220
Four Literary Biographies
$40 - $80

221
Four Travel & Adventure Related Biographies
$40 - $80

222
Four Biographies Relating to The English 
Monarchy
$40 - $80

223
Four Volumes of Selected Essays

224
Set 10 Oxford VIP Short Biographies
$20 - $40

225
Four Biographies of Historic Figures & Two 
Oxford VIP Short Biographies,
all paperback
$20 - $60

226
Seven Biographies of Historic Figures,
all paperback
$20 - $60

227
Five Biographies of Historic Figures
$40 - $80

228
Four Travel & Adventure Related Biographies
$40 - $80

229
Four Biographies of British Political Figures
$40 - $80

230
Five Biographies Relating to The English 
Monarchy
$40 - $80

231
Four Biographies Relating to The English 
Monarchy
$40 - $80

232
Four Travel & Adventure Related Biographies
$40 - $80

233
Two Literary Biographies & Two Anthologies 
of Essays
$40 - $80

234
Six Biographies of Historic British Political 
Figures,
all paperback
$20 - $60

235
Four Travel & Adventure Related Biographies
$30 - $60

236
Four Volume Set - Bernard Shaw By Michael 
Holroyd
$40 - $80

237
Four Biographies of European Historic 
Figures
$40 - $80

238
Four Biographies of Historic Figures
$40 - $80

239
Six Legal & Military Biographies
$40 - $80

240
Five Biographies of Historic Figures
$40 - $80

241
Four British Political Biographies
$40 - $80
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242
Four Political Biographies
$40 - $80

243
Nine Sport Related Biographies
$50 - $100

244
Four Various Biographies
$40 - $80

245
Four Literary Biographies
$40 - $80

246
Seven USA Related Biographies
$40 - $80

247
Five Biographies of Political Figures
$40 - $80

248
Five Various Biographies
$40 - $80

249
Four Literary Biographies
$40 - $80

250
Six Various Biographies
$20 - $60

251
Four Biographies & One Anthology
$40 - $80

252
Six Various Biographies
$40 - $80

253
Five Various Biographies
$40 - $80

254
Four Various Biographies & The Oxford Com-
panion To Trollope
$40 - $80

255
Five Literary Biographies
$40 - $80

256
Three Various Biographies & One Anthology
$40 - $80

257
Four Military Biographies
$40 - $80

258
Six Various Political & Military Biographies
$40 - $80

259
Six Literary Biographies,
all paperback
$30 - $60

260
Four Various Biographies
$30 - $60

261
Six Collections of Essays
$40 - $80

262
Five Various Biographies
$40 - $80

263
Six Literary Biographies
$40 - $80

264
Six Various Diaries & Collections of Letters
$40 - $80

265
Four Literary Biographies
$40 - $80

266
Four Literary Biographies
$40 - $80

267
Five Literary Biographies
$40 - $80

268
Seven Various Biographies
$40 - $80

269
Five Various Collections of Essays
$40 - $80

270
Four Literary Biographies
$40 - $80

271
Six Literary Biographies
$40 - $80

272
Five NZ Literary Biographies,
all paperback
$30 - $60

273
Four NZ Literary Biographies
$40 - $80

274
Four NZ Literary Biographies
$30 - $60

275
Five NZ Broadcasting Biographies,
all paperback
$30 - $60

276
Five Various NZ Biographies,
all paperback
$30 - $60

277
Four Various NZ Biographies
$20 - $40

278
Four Various NZ Biographies
$40 - $80

279
Four Various NZ Biographies

280
Four Volumes Published by Slightly Foxed
$40 - $80

281
Four Volumes Published by Slightly Foxed
$40 - $80

282
Six Paperback Volumes Published by Slightly 
Foxed
$60 - $120

283
Six Volumes Published by Slightly Foxed,
Edition No 7, Michael Wharton - The Missing 
Will, Edition No 8, James Lees-Milne -Anoth-
er Self, Edition No 9, Ted Walker - The High 
Path, Edition No 11, Graham Greene - A 
Sort Of Life, Edition No 15, Ysenda Maxtone 
Gtaham - Mr Tibbits’s Catholic School, Edi-
tion No 33, Diana Petre - The Secret Orchard 
Of Roger Ackerley
$60 - $120

284
Six Volumes Published by Slightly Foxed,
Edition No 9, Ted Walker - The High Path, 
Edition No 17, Suzanne St Albans - Mango 
And Mimosa, Edition No18, Elspeth Huxley 
- The Flame Trees Of Thika, Edition No 19, 
Alan Moorehead - A Late Education, Edition 
No 21, Ysenda Maxtone Graham - The Real 
Mrs Miniver, Edition No 22, Richard Hillyer - 
Country Boy
$60 - $120

285
Six Volumes Published by Slightly Foxed,
Edition No 23, Christabel Bielenberg - The 
Past Is Myself, Edition No 24, Gwen Raverat - 
Period Piece, Edition No 25, John Hackett - I 
Was A Stranger, Editon No 26, John Moore 
- Portrait Of Elmbury, Edition No 27, Harold 
Carlton - Marrying Out, Edition No 28, Ger-
ald Durrell - My Family And Other Animals
$60 - $120

286
Six Volumes Published by Slightly Foxed,
Edition No 29, Michael Holroyd - Basil Street 
Blues, Editon No 30, Adrian Bell - Silver Ley, 
Edition No 31, Gavin Maxwell - The House of 
Elrig, Edition No 32, Helene Hanff - 84 Char-
ing Cross Road, Edition No 34, John Moore 
- Brensham Village, Edition No 35, Anthony 
Rhodes - Sword Of Bone
$60 - $120

287
Six Volumes Published by Slightly Foxed,
Edition No 34, john Moore - Brensham Vil-
lage, Edition No 38, Adrian Bell - The Cherry 
Tree, Edition No 39, Richard Hillary - The Last 
Enemy, Edition No 40, Erich Kästner - When 
I Was A Little Boy, Edition no 41, Eric Newby 
- Something Wholesale, Edition No 42, John 
Moore - The Blue Field
$60 - $120

288
Six Volumes Published by Slightly Foxed,
Editoin No 43, Jennie Erdal - Ghosting, Edi-
tion No 44, Ernest H Shepard - Drawn From 
Memory, Edition No 45, Ernest H Shepard - 
Drawn From Life, Edition No 46, Jan Morris - 
Conundrum, Edition No 48, Roald Dahl - boy, 
Editon No 49, Roald Dahl - Going Solo
$60 - $120
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289
Seven Volumes Published by Slightly Foxed, 
Edition No 56, George Clare - Last Waltz In 
Vienna, Edition No 57, Anne Fadiman - The 
Wine Lover’s Daughter, Edition No 58, Flora 
Thompson - Lark Rise, Edition No 59, Flora 
Thompson - Over To Candleford & Candle-
ford Green, Edition No 60, Nella Lsts’s War - 
The Second World War Diaries of Housewife, 
49, Edition No 61, The Colin Clark Diaries 
- The Prince, The Showgirl & Me, Edition No 
65, Nicholas Fisk - Pig Ignorant
$60 - $120

290
Seven Volumes Published by Slightly Foxed,
Edition No 62, Katrin FitxHerbert - True to 
Both My Selves, Edition No 63, Luke Jen-
nings - Blood Knots, Ediiton No 64, Richard 
Cobb - A Classical Education, Edition No 
65, Nicholas Fisk - Pig Ignorant, Edition No 
66, Joanna Rakoff - My Salinger Year, Edition 
No 67, Pamela Bright - Life On Our Hands, 
Edition No 68, Dorothy Whipple - The Other 
Day
$60 - $120

291
Six Volumes Published by Slightly Foxed,
Edition No 50, Hermione, Countess of 
Ranfurly - To War With Whitaker, Edition No 
51, Christopher Robbins - The Empress Of 
Ireland, Edition No 52, Jessica Mitford - Hons 
And Rebels, Editon No 53, Laurie Lee - Cider 
With Rosie, Edition No 54, Laurie Lee - As 
I Walked Out One Midsummer Morning, 
Edition No 55, Richard Cobb - Still Life
$60 - $120

0291A
Seven Rosemary Sutcliff Volumes Published 
By Slightly Foxed,
Sward Song, DawnWind, The Eagle Of The 
Ninth, The Shield Ring, the Silver Branch, 
The Lantern Bearers, Frontier Wolf
$120 - $200

292
Six Editions of The Saturday Book Edited by 
Leonard Russell,
Editions No 3, 7, 11, 12, 13, 20
$60 - $120

293
Six Editions of The Saturday Book Edited by 
Leonard Russell,
Editions No 13, 18, 19, 27, 32 & the Best of 
the Saturday Book (1981)
$60 - $120

294
Four Boxed Editions of The Saturday Book 
Edited by Leonard Russell,
Editions No 14, 20, 21, 22
$60 - $120

295
Four Boxed Editions of The Saturday Book 
Edited by Leonard Russell,
Editions No 23, 29, 31, 32
$60 - $120

296
Two Boxed Editions of The Saturday Book 
Edited by Leonard Russell, 
Editions No 30 & 33, together with Editon 
No 31 & the Best of The Saturday Book
$40 - $80

297
Six Non-Fiction Volumes Relating To Greek & 
Roman Warfare
$40 - $80

298
Six Non-Fiction Volumes Relating To Greek & 
Roman Civilisations
$40 - $80

299
Six Non-Fiction Volumes Relating To Greek & 
Roman Civilisations
$40 - $80

300
Six Non-Fiction Volumes Relating To Ancient 
Civilisations
$40 - $80

301
11 Non-Fiction Volumes Relating To Ancient 
Civilisations
$40 - $80

302
Five Non-Fiction Volumes Relating To An-
cient Civilisations
$40 - $80

303
Six Non-Fiction Volumes Relating To Early 
British History
$40 - $80

304
Three Folio Society Editions,
Homer - The Odyssey & The Iliad, both with 
illustrations by John Buckland-Wright, pub-
lished in 1948 & 1950 together with Procopi-
us : The Secret History, published. in 1990
$60 - $120

305
Folio Society Penelope Fitzgerald - The Blue 
Flower
$20 - $40

306
Folio Society Charlotte Bronte - Wuthering 
Heights
$20 - $40

307
Folio Society Christina Rossetti - The Goblin 
Market
$20 - $40

308
Sayers Dorothy Busman’s Honeymoon,
published by Victor Gollancz Ltd, 1937, first 
edition, signed by the author, black cloth 
cover, spine strip detatched and cocked, 
foxing to front paste down & end paper, 
ex-owner’s inscription & pencil pricing to 
front end paper, author’s signature to title 
page, heavily foxed, inscription to back end 
paper, heavily foxed, pencil pricing to back 
paste down, 446 (1) pages
$300 - $600

309
Sayers Dorothy L Murder Must Advertise & 
Gaudy Night, First Editions,
both  published by Victor Gollancz Ltd, 1933 
& 1935, both with dust jackets, foxing to 
endpapers, fore-edges & DJs
$100 - $200

310
Rohmer Sax - The Fu-Manchu Omnibus Vols 
I - V
$20 - $60

311
Box Lot Mainly Vintage Hodder & Stoughton 
Yellowjacket Editons
$40 - $80

312
Box Lot Mystery & Thriller Fiction
$20 - $60

313
Box Lot Mystery & Thriller Fiction
$20 - $60

314
Box Lot Mystery & Thriller Fiction
$20 - $60

315
Box Lot Mainly Vintage Mystery & Thriller 
Fiction
$20 - $60

316
Victorian Edition Vol LII of The Boys of En-
gland A Young Gentleman’s Journal
$20 - $60

317
Six Vintage Children’s Annuals
$40 - $80

318
Seven Vintage Eagle Annuals
$40 - $80

319
Eleven Vintage Eagle Annuals
$40 - $80

320
Twelve Assorted Annuals & Comics
$40 - $80

321
Various Vintage Punch Magazines & Compi-
lations
$40 - $80

322
Six Various Vintage Punch Compilations
$40 - $80

323
Five Punch Magazine Compilations
$40 - $80

324
Six Punch Magazine Compilations
$40 - $80

325
Six Hardback Editions of Shakespeare’s Plays
$40 - $80

326
Five Non-Fiction  Volumes Relating To Shake-
speare ,
together with hardback edition of Julius 
Caesar
$40 - $80

327
Five Non-Fiction  Volumes Relating To 
Shakespeare
$30 - $60
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328
Nine Volumes Relating To Shakespeare
$30 - $60

329
Six Volumes Relating To Shakespeare
$30 - $60

330
Eleven Volumes of NZ Poetry & Related
$30 - $60

331
Ten Volumes of Poetry & Related
$30 - $60

332
Eleven Volumes of Poetry & Related
$30 - $60

333
Ten Volumes of Poetry & Related
$30 - $60

334
12 Volumes of Poetry Incl Pam Ayres
$30 - $60

335
The Complete Works of Philip Larkin,
together with The Great Modern Poets 
edited by Michael Schmidt & The Rubáiyat of 
Omar Khayyám
$30 - $60

336
Four Volumes of The Strand Magazine,
including several Sherlock Holmes stories
$40 - $80

337
Three Volumes of The Strand Magazine,
including several Sherlock Holmes stories
$40 - $80

338
Box Assorted Editons of The Book Collector 
1952- 1966
$60 - $120

339
Box Assorted Editons of The Book Collector 
1967 - 1975
$60 - $120

340
Slightly Foxed - The Real Reader’s Quarterly 
No 1 - 20
$30 - $60

341
Slightly Foxed - The Real Reader’s Quarterly 
No 21 - 40
$30 - $60

342
Slightly Foxed - The Real Reader’s Quarterly 
No 41 - 60
$30 - $60

343
Slightly Foxed - The Real Reader’s Quarterly 
No 61 - 82
$30 - $60

344
Two Copies of NZ Literature Authors’ Week 
1936 Incl Plates
$40 - $80

345
Box lot NZ Literary Publications Incl Landfall 
& Islands
$40 - $80

346
Two Boxes Ellery Queens Mystery Magazine 
& Others
$20 - $60

347
George R R Martins A Game Of Thrones 
Graphic Novels 1- 4,
together with george R R Martins The Sworn 
Sword Prequel Graphic Novel
$20 - $60

348
Six Graphic Novels - The League of Extraor-
dinary Gentlemen
$20 - $60

349
Four Graphic Novels - The League of Extraor-
dinary Gentlemen,
together with Nemo - Heart of Ice by Alan 
Moore & Kevin O’Neill
$20 - $60

350
Six Assorted Graphic Novels
$20 - $60

351
Seven Assorted Classic Graphic Novels Incl 
Marvel Illustrated
$20 - $60

352
Seven Assorted Classic Graphic Novels Incl 
Batman
$20 - $60

353
Eight Assorted Classic Graphic Novels ,
incl two French language
$20 - $60

354
Eight Assorted Classic Graphic Novels
$20 - $60

355
Five Non-Fiction Volumes Relating to Comics
$20 - $60

356
Nine Assorted Graphic Novels
$20 - $60

357
Seven Assorted Graphic Novels
$20 - $60

358
Six Assorted Graphic Novels
$20 - $60

359
Four Assorted Graphic Novels
$20 - $60

360
Ten Assorted Graphic Novels Incl NZ
$20 - $60

361
Six Assorted Graphic Novels
$20 - $60

362
Five Assorted Graphic Novels Incl Star Wars
$20 - $60

363
Twelve Volumes of Erotic Fiction
$20 - $60

364
Four Erotic Volumes
$20 - $60

365
Four Erotic Volumes
$20 - $60

366
Five Volumes of Erotic Fiction & Poetry
$20 - $60

367
Five Volumes of Erotic Fiction & Art
$20 - $60

368
Eight Mini Erotic Volumes
$20 - $60

369
Four Volumes of Erotic Art & Photography
$20 - $60

370
Eight Volumes by Beryl Cook
$20 - $60

371
Eight Volumes by Beryl Cook
$20 - $60


